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HLTH CARE FACILITY

ADA MUNICIPAL HSPL
RIVERWOOD HLTH CARE
CLEARWATER CTY
LAKE WOOD HLTH CTR
NO.
5T, JOHN'S HOSPITAL
HLTH ONE BUFFALO
CASS LAKE INDIAN
CHISAGO HLTH SVCS
CUYUNA REGIONAL MED
GRANT COUNTY HSPL
LAKE REGION HSPTL
FOSSTON MUNICIPAL
GLACIAL RIDGE HSPL
GREENBULH COMMUNITY
KITTSON MEMORIAL
FALLS MEMORIAL HSPL
KARLSTAD MEM'1 HSPL
LITTLEFORK MUNICIPL
LONG PRAIRIE MEM'L
MAHNOMEN CTY & VILL

COMMUNITY MERCY HSPL

PELICAN VALLEY HLTH
MEMORIAL BPITAL
RED LAKE i15PL

UNITED DIST HSPL
WHEATON COMMUN HSPL

MEM'L

I'TASCA DIST HSPL

ADDRESS

405 E. 2ND AVE.,
301 MINNESOTA AVE,
PO BOX P,
RR 1,
PO BOX 258,
540 8TH ST. W.,
PO BOX 609,

BUFFALO,

ADA,
S0., AITKIN, MN 56431
BAGLEY, MN 56621

BOX 2120, BAUDETTE, MN

BIGFORK,

MN 56510

566

MN 56628
BROWERVILLE, MN 56438
MN 55313

23

JRD AVE & 7TH S8T., CASS LAKE, MN 56633

11685 LK BLVD.
CROSBY, MN 56441
BOX 5052,

900 HILLIGOSS AVE.,
10 TH AVE. SE,

ELBOW LAKE,
PO BOX 728, FERGUS FALLS, MN 56538-(G728
FOSSTON,
GLENWOOD,

MN 56531

MN 5
MN 56334

PO BOX 250, GREENBUSH, MN 56726

1010 50, BIRCH,
1800 w, 3IRD 8T.,
HOSPITAL BOX 1,
BOX N, LITTLEFORK,
20 9TH ST SE,

HALLOCK,
INTL FALLS, MN 56649
KARLSTAD, MN

MN

LONG PRAIRIE,

MN 56728

5673
56653
MN 56

BOX 396, MAHNOMEN, MN 56557

ONAMIA, MN 56359

211 E MILL BOX Y,PELICAN RAPIDS,MN 56472
PERHAM,
RED LAKE, MN 56671

STAPLES, MN

665 3IRD ST.
USPHS - [HS,
401 PRAIRIE AVE.
401 12TH STREET NO.

6w,

NO,

MN 56573

NO., CHISAGO CTY,MN 55013

6542

2
347

56479

; WHEATON, MN 56296

PHONE

218-784-2561
218-927-2121
218-694-6501
218-634-2120
218-743-3171
612-594-2204
612-682-1212
218-335-2293
612-257-2500
218-546-7000
218-685 4462
218-736-5475
218-435-1133
612 634-4521
218-782-2131
218-843-3612
218-283-448)
218-436-2141
218-278-6634
612-732 2141
218-935-2511
612-532- 3154
218-863-3111
218 346 4500
218-679-3912
218-894-1515
612-563-8226




